
Tan-

dem

T11 1. Riedl, Werner 358 449 546 195 454 341 445 219 356 3363

2. Ehmann, Anni 436 332 386 327 98 -34 554 188 460 2747

T08 3. Ertzinger, Michael 189 182 469 179 532 552 202 -155 402 2552

T14 4. Boller, Hilde -171 475 606 516 367 -42 -6 628 171 2544

T04 5. Dörfer, Klaus -77 509 312 347 88 307 411 433 155 2485

T09 6. Müller, Gerd 530 195 568 289 132 458 232 274 -230 2448

T03 7. Röhr, Sabine 354 351 157 96 92 -68 332 496 434 2244

T04 8. Franz, Gudrun 375 119 251 58 512 371 259 -41 209 2113

T05 9. Fries, Rainer -89 271 263 -14 327 281 185 497 309 2030

10. Grün, Brigitte 168 599 151 165 275 77 122 286 136 1979

T06 11. Hoffmann, Marcel 296 194 404 209 92 471 30 -239 484 1941

T07 12. Pächnatz, Doris 170 -227 427 227 231 430 236 162 97 1753

T07 13. Nordhaus, Renate -20 312 253 376 305 74 177 261 5 1743

T02 14. Kunz, Anne -157 -366 505 246 302 356 9 472 326 1693

T13 15. Mink, Bettina 451 368 -419 363 266 -190 356 229 229 1653

T12 16. Bergmann, Anita 419 125 255 191 243 173 -144 -1 153 1414

T09 17. Müller, Petra 184 502 59 446 138 -60 312 -14 -213 1354

T08 18. Groß, Lothar -151 336 273 66 45 473 203 94 -104 1235

T12 19. Bender, Sonja 79 122 238 -147 -88 177 552 165 128 1226

T13 20. Landgraf, Peggy 267 -144 112 447 227 66 -71 152 169 1225

T06 21. Nieth, Joachim 32 197 -102 204 93 237 134 346 75 1216

22. Fries, Barbara 184 -498 -82 84 432 586 446 -173 200 1179

23. Blex, Monika 496 348 -88 -20 199 -242 -58 146 394 1175

T05 24. Hartmann, Maria -128 127 234 -121 211 -368 -6 627 587 1163

T03 25. Nürnberger, Volkmar 527 22 149 -86 36 -250 339 409 8 1154

T02 26. Antczak, Inge 95 71 220 289 -20 157 137 -18 130 1061

T11 27. Riedl, Ute 16 247 165 142 437 536 62 5 -573 1037

T14 28. Bauer, Renatus 208 -42 -286 159 97 27 -37 369 445 940

29. Sörnsen, Elke 132 286 -204 -18 418 -31 241 -117 -59 648

30. Holst, Ute -24 8 30 223 -29 286 -11 296 -263 516

31. Schäfer, Hanni 270 69 286 375 -229 -98 -155 17 -108 427

32. Blanke, Ralf -29 6 25 -18 415 4 -287 -229 359 246

33. Funck, Marga -173 53 -28 -73 -15 -337 -86 26 -322 -955

Rommè - Turnier von 5. bis 7. April 2018 in Kirchheim
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Tan-

dem

A…Franz, Gudrun

B…Dörfer, Klaus

A…Riedl, Ute

B…Riedl, Werner

A…Müller, Petra

B…Müller, Gerd

A…Groß, Lothar

B…Ertzinger, Michael

A…Pächnatz, Doris

B…Nordhaus, Renate

A…Boller, Hilde

B…Bauer, Renatus

A…Röhr, Sabine

B…Nürnberger, Volkmar

A…Fries, Rainer

B…Hartmann, Maria

A…Hoffmann, Marcel

B…Nieth, Joachim

A…Mink, Bettina

B…Landgraf Peggy

A…Kunz, Anni

B…Antczak, Inge

A…Bender, Sonja

B…Bergmann, Anita

Tandem

155 350 408 164 281 2640T12 12. 498 247 493 44

282 513 146 454 456 2754T02 11. -62 -295 725 535

493 -124 285 381 398 2878T13 10. 718 224 -307 810

185 708 164 107 559 3157T06 9. 328 391 302 413

538 -87 179 1124 896 3193T05 8. -217 398 497 -135

128 -318 671 905 442 3398T03 7. 881 373 306 10

464 -15 -43 997 616 3484T14 6. 37 433 320 675

536 504 413 423 102 3496T07 5. 150 85 680 603

577 1025 405 -61 298 3787T08 4. 38 518 742 245

270 398 544 260 -443 3802T09 3. 714 697 627 735

891 877 507 224 -217 4400T11 2. 374 696 711 337

600 678 670 392 364 4598T04 1. 298 628 563 405
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